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2025/26 20th round, Match #97

Friday, 23.11.2025, 12:45, "Sokil", Stryi. 2°C. Spectators: 500

«Skala 1911» Stryi

Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
Yaniuk Danylo
Nykolyshyn Roman
Harkavenko Denys
Merdieiev Vadym
Raliuchenko Andrii (C)
Hudzinskyi Vadym

Lisovyk Roman
Fesenko Andrii

Substitutes

99
71
14
16
7

3

15
17
95
33
4

19

Zavhorodnii Denys

Hrytsak Nazar

Fetko Oleksandr
Lukianchenko Volodymyr
Sahaidak Bohdan

Shevchuk Oleksandr
Kravchenko Yaroslav
Kravets Ostap
Klochko Viacheslav
Vorobiak Ihor

Coach
Hnativ Roman

Referee:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
Assistant 2:

1:1

«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil

86 Borys Artem

26 Matiichak lllia

16

35

25 Matusevych Volodymyr (C)
73 Sadovnik Vadym

24 Dudariev Dmytro
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
19 Boliuk Yurii

47 Mendruk Vladyslav
2 Makarov Dmytro

Substitutes

13 Dobroshtan Ostap

82 Haiduk Maksym

96

22 Khomyshak Oleksandr

Coach
Marych Roman

Pysariuk (Zverzhynska) Marta

4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Prystupa Serhii
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